
Coaches:

Chad Moser
Aidan Bova

 Kenmore East
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

May 13, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Lewiston Porter 5:30

PM Adams Field L

May 14, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Lockport 4:45

PM
Lockport High
School L

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Kenmore West 4:45

PM Adams Field L

May 19, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Niagara Wheatfield 4:45

PM

Niagara
Wheatfield High
School

L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ North Tonawanda 5:15

PM

North Tonawanda
Intermediate
School

L

May 26, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Grand Island 4:45

PM Adams Field L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Lewiston Porter 4:45

PM
Lewiston Porter
Middle School L

Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Lockport 4:45

PM Adams Field L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Kenmore West 1:00

PM
Kenmore West
High School L

Jun 7, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Niagara Wheatfield 4:45

PM Adams Field L

Jun 9, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Niagara Falls 4:45

PM
Niagara Falls High
School L

Jun 9, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Niagara Falls 6:15

PM
Niagara Falls High
School L

Jun 10, 2021 Thu
Regular
Season
(Brighton #4)

@ Charter School
Applied Technologies,
Buffalo

4:45
PM

Brighton Golf
Course L

Jun 14, 2021 Mon Regular
Season North Tonawanda 4:45

PM Adams Field L

Jun 15, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Grand Island 4:45

PM
Grand Island High
School L

Jun 16, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Charter School Applied
Technologies, Buffalo

4:45
PM Adams Field L
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